
Chapel Choir 

Schedule 

Sunday-December 3   9:00 am The First Sunday of Advent 

Wednesday-December 6  4:30 pm Chapel Choir Practice 

Sunday-December 10  9:00 am The Second Sunday of Advent 

Wednesday-December 13  4:30 pm Chapel Choir Practice 

Saturday-December 16  4:00 pm 

Sunday-December 17  9:00 am The Third Sunday of Advent 

Sunday-December 17  6:00 pm 

Wednesday-December 20  4:30 pm Chapel Choir Practice 

Sunday-December 24  9:00 am The Fourth Sunday of Advent 

Wednesday-December 27  4:30 pm Chapel Choir Practice 

Sunday-December 31  9:00 am Sunday of Lessons  and Carols 


